OVERVIEW
065-1166 is a one serial port to one Ethernet port industrial serial
device server, which is a cost effective and reliable solution
for bridging your serial based equipment to Fast Ethernet
networks. 065-1166 can transfer serial data through TCP/IP,
control remote serial devices with security, thus maximizing
managerial effi ciency. The serial port supports RS-232/422/485
or isolated RS-422/485, and the LAN port supports 10/100Base-TX
or 100Base fi ber optics.
ORDERING INFORMATION
065-1166T  1-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server with 1-port 10/100Base-TX
065-1166ST  1-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server with 1-port 100Base-FX ST MULTIMODE
065-1166SC 1-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server with 1-port 100Base-FX SC MULTIMODE
065-1166SM 1-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server with 1-port 100Base-FX SM SINGLEMODE
FEATURES
Flexible Serial Interface- RS-232/422/485 or RS-422-485•
Isolation- 2KV isolated RS-422/485•
Fiber Option- Support single-mode and multi-mode •